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David Cheek 
Alamance C.C.  
PO Box 8000 
Graham, NC 27253-8000 
(336) 578-2002 
cheekds@alamancecc.edu 

 
Wayne Robinson 
Central Carolina C.C. 
1105 Kelly Drive 
Sanford, NC 27330 
(919) 775-5401 
wrobinson@cccc.edu

Ken Jarvis 
Forsyth T.C.C. 
2100 Silas Creek Parkway 
Winston-Salem, NC 27103 
(336) 734-7209 
kjarvis@forsythtech.edu 

 
C. Max Queen 
Asheville-Buncombe T.C.C. 
340 Victoria Road 
Asheville, NC 28801 
(828)254-1921 Ext. 120 
mqueen@abtech.edu 

 
Rich Rosenthal 
Central Piedmont C.C. 
PO Box 35009 
Charlotte, NC 28235 
(704) 330-6316 
Rich.rosenthal@cpcc.edu

Ralph Huddin 
Gaston College 
201 Highway 321 South 
Dallas, NC 28034-1499 
(704) 922-6405 
huddin.ralph@gaston.edu 

 
Phillip Price 
Beaufort County C.C. 
PO Box 1069 
Washington, NC 27889 
(252) 940-6210 
phillipp@beaufortccc.edu 

 
Tommy C. Greene 
Cleveland C.C. 
137 S. Post Road 
Shelby, NC 28152 
(704) 484-4000 
greene@clevelandcommunitycollege.edu 

Dan Sitko 
Guilford T.C.C. 
PO Box 309 
Jamestown, NC 27282 
(336) 334-4822 Ext. 2553 
djsitko@gtcc.edu 

 
Terry Nance 
Bladen C.C. 
PO Box 266 
Dublin, NC 28332 
(910) 879-5661 
tnance@bladencc.edu 

 
David Heatherly 
Coastal Carolina C.C. 
444 Western Blvd. 
Jacksonville, NC 28546 
(910) 938-6789 
heatherlyd@coastalcarolina.edu

Deborah Armstrong 
Halifax C.C. 
PO Drawer 809 
Weldon, NC 27890 
(252) 536-7269 
armstrongd@halifaxcc.edu 

 
David Whitson 
Blue Ridge C.C. 
180 West Campus Drive 
Flat Rock, NC 28731-9624 
(828)694-1716 
d_whitson@blueridge.edu 

 
Jim Turdici 
College of The Albemarle 
PO Box 2327 
Elizabeth City, NC 27909 
(252) 335-0821 ext. 2211 
jturdici@albemarle.edu

Debbie Trull 
Haywood C.C. 
185 Freedlander Drive 
Clyde, NC 28721 
(828) 627-4615 
dtrull@haywood.edu 

 
Ben DeBlois 
Brunswick C.C. 
PO Box 30 
Supply, NC 28462 
(910) 754-6900 
debloisben@brunswickcc.edu 

 
Cindy A. Patterson 
Craven C.C. 
800 College Court 
New Bern, NC 28563 
(252) 638-7304 
pattersc@cravencc.edu

Stephen Matheny 
Isothermal C.C. 
PO Box 804 
Spindale, NC 28160 
(828) 286-3636 *202 
smatheny@isothermal.edu 

 
Donnie Bassinger 
Caldwell C.C. & T.I. 
2855 Hickory Blvd. 
Hudson, NC 28638 
(828) 726-2201 
dbassinger@cccti.edu 

 
Rusty Hunt 
Davidson County C.C. 
PO Box 1287 
Lexington, NC 27293 
(336) 249-8186 
rthunt@davidsonccc.edu

Tony Murphy-Henderson 
James Sprunt C.C. 
PO Box 398 
Kenansville, NC 28349-0398 
(910) 296-2438 
tmurphy@jamessprunt.edu 

 
Camellia Rice 
Cape Fear C.C. 
411 N. Front Street 
Wilmington, NC 28401 
(910) 362 7065 
crice@cfcc.edu 

 
Ed Moore 
Durham T.C.C. 
1637 Lawson Street 
Durham, NC 27703 
(919) 686-3720 
mooree@durhamtech.edu

Herman Kight 
Johnston C.C. 
PO Box 2350 
Smithfield, NC 27577 
(919) 209-2051 
hbkight@johnstoncc.edu 

 
Janet Spriggs 
Carteret C.C. 
3505 Arendell Street 
Morehead City, NC 28557 
(252) 222-6224 
jns@carteret.edu 

 
Charlie Harrell 
Edgecombe C.C. 
2009 W. Wilson St. 
Tarboro, NC 27886 
(252) 823-5166 *225 
harrellc@edgecombe.edu

George “Bud” Vick  
Lenoir C.C. 
PO Box 188 
Kinston, NC 28502 
(252) 527-6223 *329 
gvick@lenoircc.edu 

 
Wes Bunch 
Catawba Valley C.C. 
2550 Highway 70 SE 
Hickory, NC 28602 
(828) 327-7000 
wbunch@cvcc.edu 

 
Sanford Cain 
Fayetteville T.C.C. 
PO Box 35236 
Fayetteville, NC 28303 
(910) 678-8287 
cains@faytechcc.edu

Adrienne Smith 
Martin C.C. 
1161 Kehukee Park Road 
Williamston, NC 27892 
(252) 792-1521 
asmith@martincc.edu 
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Gerald Hyde 
Mayland C.C. 
PO Box 547 
Spruce Pine, NC 28777 
(828) 765-7351 *250 
ghyde@mayland.edu 

 
Carolyn LaDow 
Roanoke-Chowan C.C. 
109 Community College Road 
Ahoskie, NC 27910 
(252) 862-1316 
ladowc@roanokechowan.edu

Susan Pendergraft 
Surry C.C. 
630 South Main Street 
Dobson, NC 27017 
(336) 386-3274 
pendergrafts@surry.edu 

 
Ryan Garrison 
McDowell T.C.C. 
54 College Dr. 
Marion, NC 28752 
(828) 652-0627 
ryang@mcdowelltech.edu 

 
Tami George 
Robeson C.C. 
PO Box 1420 
Lumberton, NC 28359 
(910) 272-3541 
tgeorge@robeson.cc.nc.us 

Bill Vespasian / Jan Westmoreland 
Tri-County C.C. 
21 Campus Circle 
Murphy, NC 28906 
(828) 835-4211 / (828) 835-4210 
bvespasian@tricountycc.edu 
jwestmoreland@tricountycc.edu 

 
Gary Johnson 
Mitchell C.C. 
West Broad St. 
Statesville, NC 28677 
(704) 878-3250 
gjohnson@mitchellcc.edu 

 
Tony Gunn 
Rockingham C.C. 
PO Box 38 
Wentworth, NC 27375 
(336) 342-4261 
gunnt@rockinghamcc.edu

Matt Williams 
Vance-Granville C.C. 
Box 917 
Henderson, NC 27536 
(252) 738-3446 
williamsm@vgcc.edu 

 
Matthew Woodard 
Montgomery C.C. 
1011 Page Street 
Troy, NC 27371 
(910) 576-6222 *200 
woodardm@montgomery.edu 

 
Jerry Chandler / Tim Foley 
Rowan-Cabarrus C.C. 
PO Box 1595 
Salisbury, NC 28145 
(704) 216-3451 / (704) 216-3650 
chandlerj@rowancabarrus.edu 
foleyt@rowancabarrus.edu

Wendell B. Goodwin, P.E. 
Wake T.C.C. 
9101 Fayetteville Road 
Raleigh, NC 27603-5696 
(919) 661-3226 
wbgoodwin@waketech.edu 

 
Annette Dishner 
Nash C.C. 
PO Box 7488 
Rocky Mount, NC 27804 
(252)451-8236 *236 
adishner@nashcc.edu 

 
William Starling 
Sampson C.C. 
PO Drawer 318 
Clinton, NC 28329 
(910) 592-8081 *2004 
bstarlin@sampsoncc.edu

Ken Ritt  
Wayne C.C. 
Caller Box 8002 
Goldsboro, NC 27533 
(919) 735-5152 
kritt@waynecc.edu 

 
Betty Brinson 
Pamlico C.C. 
PO Box 185 
Grantsboro, NC 28529 
(252) 249-1851 *3004 
bbrinson@pamlicocc.edu 

 
Richard J. Gough 
Sandhills C.C. 
3395 Airport Road 
Pinehurst, NC 28374 
(910) 695-3703 
goughr@sandhills.edu

Malone McNeely 
Western Piedmont C.C. 
1001 Burkemont Ave. 
Morganton, NC 28655 
(828) 448-6020 
mmcneely@wpcc.edu 

 
William Barnes 
Piedmont C.C. 
PO Box 1197 
Roxboro, NC 27573 
(336) 599-1181 
barnesw@piedmontcc.edu 

 
Betty Jo Ramsey 
Southeastern C.C. 
PO Box 151 
Whiteville, NC 28472 
(910) 642-7141 *442 
bjramsey@sccnc.edu

Frank Shuford 
Wilkes C.C. 
PO Box 120 
Wilkesbob, NC 28697 
(336) 838-6100 
frank.shuford@wilkescc.edu

 
Susan E. Everett 
Pitt C.C. 
PO Drawer 7007 
Greenville, NC 27835 
(252) 493-7442 
severett@email.pittcc.edu 

 
John DeVitto  
South Piedmont C.C. 
PO Box 126 
Polkton, NC 28135 
(704) 272-5333 
jdevitto@spcc.edu

Hadie Horne 
Wilson C.C. 
PO Box 4305 
Wilson, NC 27893 
(252) 246-1221 
hhorne@wilsoncc.edu 

 
Daffie Matthews 
Randolph C.C. 
PO Box 1009 
Asheboro, NC 27204 
(336) 633-0290 
dhmatthews@randolph.edu 

 
Chuck Reece 
Southwestern C.C. 
447 College Drive 
Sylva, NC 28779 
(828) 586-4091 *280 
chuckr@southwesterncc.edu 

 
Dr. Dale McInnis 
Richmond C.C. 
PO Box 1189 
Hamlet, NC 28345 
(910) 410-1806 
mcinnisd@richmondcc.edu 

 
Becky Wall 
Stanly C.C. 
141 College Drive 
Albemarle, C 28001 
(704) 991-0176 
wallbt@stanly.edu

 
Please do not hesitate to email Dorrine Fokes 
fokesd@nccommunitycolleges.edu with any 
changes to the status of your CC Capital Project 
Coordinator. 
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